Датчик давления MPM4150.
Технические характеристики.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

2 Red 2 2  GND/+OUT
Type E
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please note that the media should be compatible with the contacting material of transmitter;
2. The default wire length of Type B products is 1 meter;
3. Please note it in the order if you need customized pressure port;
4. If the user has special requirements for transmitter specification or function,please feel free to contact us.
MPM4150 Pressure Transmitter
Range 0bar ～ 7bar…35bar
[0~X]bar X= Actual measurement range
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
Code Others
A Park Plug Connection
B Cable Connection
D Aviation Plug Connection
E Solenoid Valve Connector
Code Pressure Port
C2 G 1/4 male
C6 NPT 1/4 male
C15 R 1/4 male
MPM4150     [0~1]bar                E B C2   Whole Specs
Gl/4
cj, 20
cjJ 22
cjJ 20
Ln _,
O>
Ln
c-ci
Ln
I
Gl/4
<Ii 20
<Ii 2
Gl/ 4
<Ii 20
~
'
'
cc.,
<O
<O
'
L
1 3 2
_j
J